The National Academies of

SCIENCES - ENGINEERING - MEDICINE

Air Force Development Planning Roundtable (AFDPR)
2018 Meeting 2 of 4
June 6, 2018

The Keck Center of the National Academies of Sciences, Engineering & Medicine

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:45 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:15 PM

Room 207
500 Fifth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20001

AGENDA

Opening Roundtable Discussion

Opening Remarks

> Dr. Paul G. Kaminski, Chair

Introductions of New Roundtable Members (cont’d from Mar 19 mtg)
> Dr. Paul G. Kaminski, Chair

DP Discussion at the AFSB Spring Meeting

» Lt Gen (Ret) Mike Hamel

Break

OPEN

Sponsor remarks

» Mr. Jeff Stanley, SAF/AQR

AF Warfighting Integration Center (AFWIC) Overview (VTC)
» Maj Gen Crosier, Director, AFWIC

State of AF Development Planning: Senior Leader Perspective (VTC)

» Gen Ellen Pawlikowski, USAF, Commander, Air Force Material
Command

WORKING LUNCH
Industry Engagement
» Dr. Lawrence Delaney, Independent Consultant
Roundtable Planning for Future Meetings
> Dr. Paul G. Kaminski, Chair
Adjourn




