

*The National Academies of
SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE*

Air Force Development Planning Roundtable (AFDPR)
2018 Meeting 2 of 4
June 6, 2018

The Keck Center of the National Academies of Sciences, Engineering & Medicine
Room 207
500 Fifth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20001

AGENDA

Opening Roundtable Discussion

8:00 AM	Opening Remarks ➤ Dr. Paul G. Kaminski, Chair
8:15 AM	Introductions of New Roundtable Members (cont'd from Mar 19 mtg) ➤ Dr. Paul G. Kaminski, Chair
8:45 AM	DP Discussion at the AFSB Spring Meeting ➤ Lt Gen (Ret) Mike Hamel
9:15 AM	Break

OPEN

9:30 AM	Sponsor remarks ➤ Mr. Jeff Stanley, SAF/AQR
10:00 AM	AF Warfighting Integration Center (AFWIC) Overview (VTC) ➤ Maj Gen Crosier, Director, AFWIC
11:15 AM	State of AF Development Planning: Senior Leader Perspective (VTC) ➤ Gen Ellen Pawlikowski, USAF, Commander, Air Force Material Command

12:00 PM WORKING LUNCH

1:00 PM	Industry Engagement ➤ Dr. Lawrence Delaney, Independent Consultant
2:00 PM	Roundtable Planning for Future Meetings ➤ Dr. Paul G. Kaminski, Chair
3:15 PM	Adjourn